Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel: 800-860-3392 | customerservice@litetronics.com
Page 1/4Rev:05/28/25
LED HIGH BAY PL
SENSOR CAPABLE with ONBOARD PLUG-IN PORT (Standard). CHOICE OF SENSORS (Microwave, PIR, LiteSmart Bluetooth) OPTIONAL.
The LED High Bay PL delivers top of the line efficiency, durability
and versatility, resulting in significant energy savings, low
maintenance and adaptability across a wide range of high ceiling

RoHS: Yes
DLC: 5.1 Premium
SPECIFICATIONS
MOUNTING
Standard: Hook and pendant 3/4”NPT (standard), yoke (optional).
DIMENSIONS / WEIGHT
STANDARD TEMPERATURE: -40°F to 113°F HIGH TEMPERATURE: -40°F to 149°F
PRODUCT OVERVIEW & INSTALLATION
Rev:05/28/25
Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel: 800-860-3392 | customerservice@litetronics.com
3/4
STANDARD TEMPERATURE (-40°F TO 113°F)
HIGH TEMPERATURE (-40°F TO 149°F) WITH CORROSION RESISTANT COATING. NOTE: 480V IS MADE TO ORDER.
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION WATTS VOLTS CCT (K) LUMENS
HBC11540 120-277V 115W High Bay PL in 4000K 115 120-277 4000 16,100
HBC11550 120-277V 115W High Bay PL in 5000K 115 120-277 5000 16,100
HBC17540 120-277V 175W High Bay PL in 4000K 175 120-277 4000 24,500
HBC17550 120-277V 175W High Bay PL in 5000K 175 120-277 5000 24,500
HBC17550HV 277-480V 175W High Bay PL in 5000K 175 277-480 5000 24,500
HBC24040 120-277V 240W High Bay PL in 4000K 240 120-277 4000 33,600
HBC24050 120-277V 240W High Bay PL in 5000K 240 120-277 5000 33,600
HBC24050HV 277-480V 240W High Bay PL in 5000K 240 277-480 5000 33,600
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION WATTS VOLTS CCT (K) LUMENS
HBC11550T 115W High Temp High Bay PL in 5000K 115 120-277 5000 16,100
HBC17550T 175W High Temp High Bay PL in 5000K 175 120-277 5000 24,500
HBC22050T 220W High Temp High Bay PL in 5000K 220 120-277 5000 30,800
HBC22050THV 220W High Temp High Bay PL in 5000K 220 277-480 5000 30,800
ORDERING
ACCESSORIES
EB40
SCR053